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Member Position Institution Email

Rule, Daniel Chair LCS: E.C. Glass High School ruledj@lcsedu.net Y .

Goodwin, Michelle Co-Chair Liberty University mbgoodwin@liberty.edu Y

Bielicki, Shawn Co-Chair Liberty University smbielicki@liberty.edu

Member Position Institution Email

Alcindor, Esther Program Director – Elementary Education Liberty University ealcindor@liberty.edu Y Y

Battige, Sandra Program Director - Special Education Liberty University slbattige@liberty.edu N N

Bowles, Kerry School Counseling Liberty University kllamphere@liberty.edu Y Y

DeJarnette, Nancy Director of Accreditation Liberty University nkdejarnette@liberty.edu Y Y

Griffin, Pam Program Director – Secondary Education Liberty University pjcorbett@liberty.edu Y Y

Goodwin, Michelle Associate Dean - Licensure Programs Liberty University mbgoodwin@liberty.edu Y

Rice, Laurie Associate Dean - Online Programs Liberty University lrrice@liberty.edu Y Y

Smith, Sam Chair - Advanced Licensure Programs Liberty University sjsmith3@liberty.edu Y Y 

Member Position Institution Email

Adams, Joshua Teacher AmC: Madison Heights Elementary School jadams@amherst.k12.va.us .

Alder, Chandler Teacher CC: Rustburg Middle School Chandler.Alder@campbell.k12.va.us .

Bondurant, Suzanne Teacher AmC: Madison Heights Elementary School sbondurant@amherst.k12.va.us .

Genung, Kristy Teacher CC: Altavista Elementary School kristy.genung@campbell.k12.va.us Y .

Howe, Kathy Librarian BC: New London Academy khowe@bedford.k12.va.us .

Ramsey, Jeannie Teacher Desmond T. Doss Acadmey jeannier@pcsda.org .

Ward, Lucas Teacher Apc: Appomattox Elementary School lrward@acpsweb.com .

Member Position Institution Email

Gardner, Meredith Teacher Amherst County Public Schools mgardner@amherst.k12.va.us  .

Member Position Institution Email

Madigan, Rachel Parent BC: Bedford County Public Schools madiganrl@lcsedu.net .

Member Position Institution Email

Alley, Carolina Principal Timberlake Christian School calley@tcs4u.org Y .

Bennett, Keith Principal CC: Brookneal Elementary School kbennett@campbell.k12.va.us Y . Y

Booth, Gemma Dean of Faculty and Assistant Head of School  Roanoke Catholic School gbooth@roanokecatholic.com .

Bradshaw, Jim Director of Human Resources Roanoke County Public Schools jbradshaw@rcps.us Y

Brown, Derrick Chief Academic and Student Services Lynchburg City Schools browndr@lcsedu.net Y (t) .

Crabbe, Kacey Director LCS: Empowerment Academy crabbekm@lcsedu.net . N

Daniel, Audra Principal Rivermont Schools (Lynchburg) audra.daniel@newstoryschools.com Y .

Dunnick, Roger Principal NC: Nelson Middle School rdunnick@nelson.k12.va.us N . N

Erquiaga, Ruth Instructional Coach LC: Linkhorne Elementary School rherquiaga@liberty.edu N .

Gallagher, Jim Chief Human Resources Officer Amherst County Public Schools jgallagher@amherst.k12.va.us Y . Y

Gray, Lea Principal AmC: Monelison Middle School lgray@amherst.k12.va.us Y . Y

Hannon, Rachel Head of School Faith Christian Academy rhannon@fcavirginia.com Y Y

Hendricks, Monica Principal LCS: Bass Elementary School hendricksmh@lcsedu.net .

Hunley, Amy Director of Personnel Campbell County Public Schools ahunley@campbell.k12.va.us Y . Y-t

Keesee, Brian Assistant Principal RC: Westside Elementary School bkeesee@rcps.info .

Lee, Lisa Principal LCS: Sheffield Elementary School leelp@lcsedu.net .

Likins-Kissel, Sarah Central Office LCS: Lychburg City Schools likinskisselse@lcsedu.net Y (t) .

Love, Amy Director of Curriculum and Instruction Liberty Christian Academy aelove@liberty.edu N . N

School Administration

Parent Representatives

Community Advisory Council
CAC Chair & Co-Chairs

Deans and Program Chairs

Elementary

Middle School
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Mayhew, Steven Asst. Superintendent of Admin Pittsylvania County Public Schools steven.mayhew@pcs.k12.va.us N . N
McClung, Jessica Assistant Superintendent  Roanoke County Public Schools jmcclung@rcps.us Y N

Moore, Lisa Elementary Principal/Asst. Administrator Faith Christian Academy lmoore@fcavirginia.com .

Nicely, Ken Superintendent Roanoke County Public Schools knicely@rcps.us N .

Nogueras, Itzel Dean of Students Amherst County Public Schools inogueras@amherst.k12.va.us Y . Y 

Rinella, Dr. Whitney Assistant Superintendent for Administration Pittsylvania County Schools caroline.rinella@pcs.k12.va.us Y Y

Robb, Jessica Director of Academics Smith Mountain Lake Christian Academy jrobb@smlca.org Y . Y

Rose, Wanda Dir. of Retention and Recruitment Amherst County Public Schools wrose@amherst.k12.va.us Y .

Rule, Dani Principal LCS: EC Glass High School ruledj@lcsedu.net Y

Clara Jo Cunningham Head of School Cornerstone Christian Academy cj.cunningham@cornerstoneapx.org  updated 6/17/25 .

Simmons, Melanie Supervisor of Employment Services Bedford County Schools msimmons@bedford.k12.va.us N . Y

Stanley, Clay Assistant Superintendent for Instruction Campbell County Public Schools cstanley@campbell.k12.va.us N .

Steele, Sherri Principal LCS: Bedford Hills Elementary School steelesl@lcsedu.net N . Y 

Taber, Winnie Lower School Principal Liberty Christian Academy wptaber@liberty.edu Y . Y

Tibbs, Jason Director of Finance & Human Resources Appomattox County Public Schools jstibbs@acpsweb.com Y . N

Trosper, Shawn Principal BC: Moneta Elementary School strosper@bedford.k12.va.us N .

Tucker, Justin Principal BC: Staunton River Middle School jtucker@bedford.k12.va.us Y (t) . Y

Werner, Karla Principal Timberlake Christian Schools kwerner@tcs4u.org . N

Wimberly, Angela Director of Recruitment Roanoke City Public Schools awimberly@rcps.info

Member Position Institution Email

Kuba, Summer Program Director Liberty University skuba@liberty.edu N

Mikkelson, Nell Elementary Counselor Coordinator CC: Campbell County Public Schools emikkelson@campbell.k12.va.us .

Moehlenkamp, StephanieCoordinator of School Counseling and Assessment Campbell County Public Schools smoehlenkamp@campbell.k12.va.us  .

Seuc, Carissa Yuan-Yuan Field Coordinator of Counseling Center for Counseling & Family Studies cyseuc@liberty.edu Y

Member Position Institution Email

Balliet, Sue Teacher: FACS Roanoke County Public Schools sballiet@rcps.us .

Fenson, Amanda Teacher: Mathematics Timberlake Christian Schools afenson@tcs4u.org .

Napierkowski, Andrew Teacher: Mathematics LCS: Heritage High School napierkowskiaw@lcsedu.net N . N

Woerner, Bryce Teacher:  LCS: E.C. Glass High School bwoerner@liberty.edu Y . Y

Member Position Institution Email

Caldwell, Taylor Teacher Rivermont taylor.caldwell@newstoryschools.com . N

Barrett, Dustin Special Education Director CC dbarrett@campbell.k12.va.us .

Richard, Jessy Teacher CC jessy.richard@campbell.k12.va.us Y . Y

Watkins, Merredith Director AmC mtwatkins@amherst.k12.va.us Y . Y

Member Position Institution Email

Arthur, Kristi Literacy Coach CC: Campbell County Public Schools karthur@campbell.k12.va.us Y (t) .

Funderburk, Crystal Literacy Coach CC: Brookneal Elementary School cfunderburk@campbell.k12.va.us .

Simpson, Mandy Reading Specialist BC: New London Academy msimpson@bedford.k12.va.us

Member Position Institution Email

Wilson, Madison Teacher Candidate - Elem - KDP Pres Liberty University mwilson141@liberty.edu .

Drumm, Ashlynn Teacher Candidate - Elem w/ SPED - CEC Pres Liberty University addrumm@liberty.edu . N

Peterson, Bethany Teacher Candidate - Urban Education Pres Liberty University bpeterson45@liberty.edu .

Solle, Kirsten Teacher Candidate - PACE  Pres Liberty University kesolle@liberty.edu .

Member Position Institution Email

Teacher Candidates

Technology

School Counseling

Content/Secondary

Special Education

Program Specialists
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Member Position Institution Email

Durst, Carmen Liberty University Y Y

Fucello, Grace School Counseling Coordinator Liberty University gfucello@liberty.edu

Funderburk, Crystal B.Ed. Residential  Student Teaching Director Liberty University chfunderburk@liberty.edu

Germain, Christina Field Coordinator of School Counseling Liberty University cmfucello@liberty.edu N Y 

Alexander, Jessica MAT Student Teaching Director Liberty University jalexander97@liberty.edu N Y-t

McHale, Meg Assistant Director of Virginia Partnerships Liberty University mamchale@liberty.edu N Y

McLamb, Danielle Placement Coordinator Liberty University dpmclamb@liberty.edu Y Y

Rice, Laurie Associate Dean Liberty University lrrice@liberty.edu

Ruiz, Shawn Licensure Director Liberty University sruiz25@liberty.edu Y N

Sims, Darnella Student Teaching Director Liberty University ddsims2@liberty.edu Y

Spaulding-Carr, Maria Director of Student Success Liberty University mtlauta@liberty.edu N Y

Worley, Michele Placement Director Liberty University msworley@liberty.edu N N

Member Position Institution Email

Davis, Antonio Senior Program Director Jubilee Family Development Center adavis@jubileefamily.org .

Coan, Dennis Director of K-12 Programs Beacon of Hope dennis@beaconofhopelynchburg.org N . N

Central Office & Field Placement

Community
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